
	
   	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

WORKSHOP DO PROGRAMA DE DOUTORAMENTO EM 
INFORMÁTICA 2015 

 
 
May 21 - Thursday 
 
14:00 - Opening 

14:30 - Research Talks 1 

15:30 - Coffee break 

16:00 - Flash Talks  

 
 
 

 

 
May 22 - Friday 

 
10:00 - Welcome 

 Fernando Santana, FCTUNL Director 

10:30 - Keynote Talk 

Manuel Hermenegildo, IMDEA Software 

Institute and Technical U. of Madrid 

11:20 - Coffee break 

11:45 - Research Talks 2 

12:45 - Closing remarks 

 
             
Reseach Talks 1 
Luísa Lourenço, Dependent Information Flow Types. 
David Navalho, Designing CRDTs that do Computations. 
Fausto Mourato, Enhancing automated generation of procedural levels for platform. 
Videogames. 
Ari Saptawijaya, Machine Ethics via Logic Programming. 
 
             
Flash Talks 
Ankica Barisic, André Sabino, Carlos Gonçalves, Miguel Domingues, Sinan Egilmez, 
Bernardo Ferreira, Ana Catarina Almeida, Bruno Silva, Valter Sousa, Filipe Militão, 
João Moura, Luís Gomes, Cédric Grueau, Daniel Porto, Tiago Santos, Pedro 
Centieiro, Ricardo Silva, Fernando Wanderley, Tiago Vale. 
 
             
Research Talks 2 
Ana Sofia Gomes, Transactions and (complex) Events. 
João Soares, Scaling in-memory DBs on multicores. 
Jorge Costa, Space and Time Efficient Data Structures for Supporting Machine 
Translation Tasks. 
Bernardo Toninho, Session-based Concurrent Programming: Functions, Concurrency 
and Monads. 



TAKE YOUR NOTES 
 

(Alphabetic order, first name) 

Ana Catarina Almeida acg.almeida@campus.fct.unl.pt	
  	
   	
  	
  

Ana Sofia Gomes sofia.gomes@campus.fct.unl.pt	
  	
   	
  	
  

André Sabino amgs@campus.fct.unl.pt  	
  	
  

Ankica Barisic a.barisic@campus.fct.unl.pt  	
  	
  

Ari Saptawijaya ar.saptawijaya@campus.fct.unl.pt  	
  	
  

Bernardo Ferreira bernardolferreira@gmail.com  	
  	
  

Bernardo Toninho btoninho@gmail.com  	
  	
  

Bruno Silva brunomnsilva@gmail.com  	
  	
  

Carlos Gonçalves cgoncalves@deetc.isel.pt 	
  	
  

Cédric Grueau cedric.grueau@gmail.com 	
  	
  

Daniel Porto daniel@mpi-sws.org 	
  	
  

David Navalho david.navalho@gmail.com 	
  	
  

Fausto Mourato fausto.mourato@gmail.com 	
  	
  

Fernando Wanderley fernando.wanderley@gmail.com 	
  	
  

Filipe Militão fm2097ad@gmail.com 	
  	
  

João Moura joaomoura@yahoo.com 	
  	
  

João Soares jc_soares@yahoo.com 	
  	
  

Jorge Costa  jorge.andre.costa@gmail.com 	
  	
  

Luís Gomes luismsgomes@gmail.com 	
  	
  

Luísa Lourenço luisa.lourenco@campus.fct.unl.pt 	
  	
  

Miguel Domingues miguel.domingues@campus.fct.unl.pt 	
  	
  

Pedro Centieiro pcentieiro@gmail.com 	
  	
  

Ricardo Silva ricardofcsasilva@gmail.com  	
  	
  

Sinan Egilmez s.egilmez@campus.fct.unl.pt 	
  	
  

Tiago Santos tiago.santos@campus.fct.unl.pt  	
  	
  

Tiago Vale t.vale@campus.fct.unl.pt 	
  	
  

Valter Sousa v.sousa@campus.fct.unl.pt 	
  	
  


